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Oikeat arviot:

Nimi

PITKAKANGAS EVE
TAKANEN TAPIO
PITKAKANGAS P-M
OJALA TOIVO
MANNILA JOONAS
LAHTI PEKKA
TAIPALE TAPANI
JUURAKKO PAULI
JANNE MOILANEN

3.7.2017

110

Ammp.

552
552
540
504
522
522
468
498
378

165

153

Arvio 1+2 Arvio 3+4

260
238
242
270
244
250
244
246
200

270
276
274
278
278
264
260
224
178

56

Arvio

530
514
516
548
522
514
504
470
378

Yht.pist.

1082
1066
1056
1052
1044
1036
972
968
756



